Companies Registry
AN EEME

Company Number
R

wirn NS4

Notice of Cancellation of
Original Share Certificate and
Issue of New Certificate
BRIEUE R ARG EHER
BHFROBHEENAS

627771

Company Name

ABIIE

CLP Holdings Limited #%

NOTICE is hercby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 165 of the Companics Ordinance. the above-mentioned Company has

cancelled the following share certificates:
el COTHEMY B165ATHIE  FIABIT RS TI0i G i E:

Registered Holder Certificatc Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
BEEE A DR IS SRIE [ikabat 245 B (n3RAI
LIU L1 CHEN CL11184477 @ 100 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 1977488-507 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 2172022-6 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 2675370-7 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 2675378 @ 166 Ordinary
LAM CHO! FUN DECEASED 3246837-42 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 3246843 @ 333 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 4569409-15 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 4569416 @ 499 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 5343419-27 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 5343428 @ 299 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 6423459-69 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED 6423470 @ 259 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CL10334333-45 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CL10334346 @ 411 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CL 11226000 @ 293 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CL11226001-16 @ 500 Ordinary
and having cancelled such certificates, the Company has issucd the following new share certificates @
S E T RO L SR G AN » A BITAH TR E
Holder of New Share Certificate New Certificate Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
WiRZ DB E I A i BB RS REH e [SabiEa el
LIU LI CHEN CL11818027 @ 100 Ordinary
LAM CHO!I FUN DECEASED CLI1IR18028-47 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CL11818048-52 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CL11818053-60 @ 500 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CL11818061 @ 166 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CL118IS062-7 @ S00 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CL11818068 @ 333 Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED CLI1818069-75 @ 500 Ordinary




Companies Registry
2 B EE R

LAM CHO!I FUN DECEASED

LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED

LAM CHO! FUN DECEASED

LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED

LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED

LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED

LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED

LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED

1AM CHO! FUN DECEASED

CL1IS18076

CL11818077-85

CL11818086

CL11818087-97

CL11818098

CL11818099-111

CL11818112

CL11818113

CL11818114-29

@ 499

@ 500

@299

@ 500

@ 259

@ 500

@ 411

@ 293

@ 500

SsFom NS4

Notice of Cancellation of
Original Share Certificate and
Issue of New Certificate
BEHEUHRBR D EEE R
B EHENAE

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary

LA -

2023-12-15

Date
13

jon No. 172004 (March 20147
12014 (20147734}

A copy of this Notice has been delivered to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited.
FLENUAREN TSRS

Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services

Limited

E S SR AR AT

Sharc Registrar
EEOYIAHE

of

CLP Holdings Limited

IR AR AT




	CLM-CR-15863C attachment_Part3
	CLM-CR-15863C attachment_Part4

