

Notice of Cancellation of Original Share Certificate and Issue of New Certificate 有關取消原有股份證明書及 發出新股份證明書的公告

Con	npany	Nu	mber	
<u>少</u>	[0]	編	號	
	52777	1		

Company Name

公司名稱

CLP Holdings Limited 中電控股有限公司

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 165 of the Companies Ordinance, the above-mentioned Company has

cancelled the following share certificates: 依據《公司條例》第165條的規定,上述公司已取消以下的股份證明書:

Registered Holder 登記持有人	Certificate Number 股份證明書編號	Number of Shares 股份數目	Class of Shares 股份類別
LIU LI CHEN LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11184477 1977488-507	@ 100 @ 500	Ordinary Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	2172022-6	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	2675370-7	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	2675378	@ 166	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	3246837-42	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	3246843	@ 333	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	4569409-15	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	4569416	@ 499	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	5343419-27	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	5343428	@ 299	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	6423459-69	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	6423470	@ 259	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL10334333-45	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL10334346	@ 411	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11226000	@ 293	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11226001-16	@ 500	Ordinary
		1	

and having cancelled such certificates, the Company has issued the following new share certificates: 並由於已取消此等股份證明書,該公司已發出以下新股份證明書:

Holder of New Share Certificate 新股份證明書持有人	New Certificate Number 新股份證明書編號	Number of Shares 股份數目	Class of Shares 股份類別
LIU LI CHEN LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818027 CL11818028-47	@ 100 @ 500	Ordinary Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818048-52	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818053-60	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818061	@ 166	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818062-7	€ 500.	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818068	@ 333	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818069-75	@ 500	Ordinary



Notice of Cancellation of Original Share Certificate and Issue of New Certificate 有關取消原有股份證明書及 發出新股份證明書的公告

LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818076	@ 499	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818077-85	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818086	@ 299	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818087-97	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818098	@ 259	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818099-111	@ 500	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818112	@ 411	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818113	@ 293	Ordinary
LAM CHOI FUN DECEASED	CL11818114-29	@ 500	Ordinary
		<u> </u>	

A copy of this Notice has been delivered to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited. 本公告的文本已交付香港聯合交易所有限公司。

特此公告。

2023-1	2-15
Dat	e
日其	FJ

Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited 香港中央證券登記有限公司 Share Registrar 股份過戶處

of

CLP Holdings Limited 中電控股有限公司

Specification No. 1/2014 (March 2014) 指明編號 1/2014 (2014年3月)